
St Teresa of Calcutta Catholic Academy 

Alice Ingham RC Primary School 

R.E Long Term Overview – 2025-2026 

Date to begin: Topic from Lighting the Path 

Autumn Term 

Tuesday 2nd September Mission Statement, Values and Class Saints 

Monday 8th September Creation and Covenant 

HALF TERM 

Monday 3rd November Prophecy and Promise 
Monday 1st December Advent/Christmas 

Spring Term 

Tuesday 6th January Epiphany 

Monday 12th January Galilee to Jerusalem 

HALF TERM  

Monday 23rd February Desert to Garden 
Wednesday 18th February Lent/Easter 

Summer Term 

Tuesday 14th April To the ends of the Earth 

Monday 27th April Mary – Crowning of Mary 

Monday 18th May Pentecost 

HALF TERM 

Monday 8th June Dialogue and Encounter 

 


